Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bryce Procter - (924745) - Dumfries ASC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:15.65
2:16.02
2:17.63
2:19.04
2:19.45
2:31.87
2:32.68
2:36.72
2:41.64
2:46.03
2:51.18
2:54.62
2:55.39
3:02.25
3:08.27
3:08.53
3:26.47

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:17.63
2:15.65
2:16.02
2:19.04
2:19.45

2:31.87
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

488
484
467
453
449
348
342
316
288
266
243
229
226
201
182
182
138

WA Pts

467
488
484
453
449
348

Round

m m I I M

I =m I

m I M M

Round

H

I M

Date

03/11/18
22/09/18
08/12/18
09/12/17
28/10/17
12/11/16
09/10/16
24/09/16
24/10/15
14/11/15
15/11/14
01/12/13
26/04/14
16/11/13
27/10/13
27/10/13
27/04/13

Date

08/12/18
03/11/18
22/09/18
09/12/17
28/10/17
12/11/16

Meet

North District Open Championships 2018
Scottish National Team Championships
Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
2017 SS West District SC Senior Age Group
2016 SASA West District SC JAG Championship
City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier
Scottish National Teams

Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet
SASA West District JAG Championships

West District SC JAG Championships

Dumfries Advent Open Meet

2014 Dumfries ASC Graded Meet

SASA West District JAG SC Champs

City of Leeds October Grand Prix

City of Leeds October Grand Prix

Dumfries Graded Meet 2013

Meet

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
North District Open Championships 2018
Scottish National Team Championships
Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
2017 SS West District SC Senior Age Group

2016 SASA West District SC JAG Championship

Venue

Aberdeen
Tollcross
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Grangemouth
Cumbernauld
Sunderland
Glasgow
Chester-Le-Street
Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld
Dumfries
Dumfries
Cumbernauld
Leeds

Leeds

Dumfries

Venue

Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Tollcross
Edinburgh
Grangemouth

Cumbernauld

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries

Dumfries

Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries

Dumfries

Club Swam Under

Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries

Dumfries

Level

2

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:32.68
2:36.72
2:46.03
2:41.64
2:51.18
2:55.39
2:54.62
3:02.25
3:08.53
3:08.27
3:26.47

Copyright 2024

342
316
266
288
243
226
229
201
182
182
138

09/10/16
24/09/16
14/11/15
24/10/15
15/11/14
26/04/14
01/12/13
16/11/13
27/10/13
27/10/113
27/04/13

City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier
Scottish National Teams

SASA West District JAG Championships
Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet
West District SC JAG Championships

2014 Dumfries ASC Graded Meet

Dumfries Advent Open Meet

SASA West District JAG SC Champs

City of Leeds October Grand Prix

City of Leeds October Grand Prix

Dumfries Graded Meet 2013

Sunderland
Glasgow
Cumbernauld
Chester-Le-Street
Cumbernauld
Dumfries
Dumfries
Cumbernauld
Leeds

Leeds

Dumfries

Dumfries
Dumfries

Dumfries

Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries

Dumfries

Page 2/2
2
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



