Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bryce Procter - (924745) - Dumfries ASC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:15.65	488	F	03/11/18	North District Open Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Dumfries	2
2:16.02	484	F	22/09/18	Scottish National Team Championships	Tollcross	Dumfries	1
2:17.63	467	Н	08/12/18	Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming	Edinburgh	Dumfries	2
2:19.04	453	Н	09/12/17	Scottish National Short Course Open Champs	Edinburgh	Dumfries	2
2:19.45	449	F	28/10/17	2017 SS West District SC Senior Age Group	Grangemouth	Dumfries	1
2:31.87	348	F	12/11/16	2016 SASA West District SC JAG Championship	Cumbernauld	Dumfries	1
2:32.68	342	Н	09/10/16	City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier	Sunderland	Dumfries	2
2:36.72	316	F	24/09/16	Scottish National Teams	Glasgow	Dumfries	1
2:41.64	288	Н	24/10/15	Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet	Chester-Le-Street		3
2:46.03	266	F	14/11/15	SASA West District JAG Championships	Cumbernauld	Dumfries	1
2:51.18	243	F	15/11/14	West District SC JAG Championships	Cumbernauld	Dumfries	1
2:54.62	229	F	01/12/13	Dumfries Advent Open Meet	Dumfries	Dumfries	2
2:55.39	226	F	26/04/14	2014 Dumfries ASC Graded Meet	Dumfries	Dumfries	2
3:02.25	201	F	16/11/13	SASA West District JAG SC Champs	Cumbernauld	Dumfries	1
3:08.27	182	Н	27/10/13	City of Leeds October Grand Prix	Leeds	Dumfries	2
3:08.53	182	F	27/10/13	City of Leeds October Grand Prix	Leeds	Dumfries	2
3:26.47	138	F	27/04/13	Dumfries Graded Meet 2013	Dumfries	Dumfries	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:17.63	467	Н	08/12/18	Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming	Edinburgh	Dumfries	2
2:15.65	488	F	03/11/18	North District Open Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Dumfries	2
2:16.02	484	F	22/09/18	Scottish National Team Championships	Tollcross	Dumfries	1
2:19.04	453	Н	09/12/17	Scottish National Short Course Open Champs	Edinburgh	Dumfries	2
2:19.45	449	F	28/10/17	2017 SS West District SC Senior Age Group	Grangemouth	Dumfries	1
2:31.87 Copyright 2024	348 4	F	12/11/16	2016 SASA West District SC JAG Championship	Cumbernauld	Dumfries Powered By SPORTS	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:32.68	342	Н	09/10/16	City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier	Sunderland	Dumfries	2
2:36.72	316	F	24/09/16	Scottish National Teams	Glasgow	Dumfries	1
2:46.03	266	F	14/11/15	SASA West District JAG Championships	Cumbernauld	Dumfries	1
2:41.64	288	Н	24/10/15	Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet	Chester-Le-Street		3
2:51.18	243	F	15/11/14	West District SC JAG Championships	Cumbernauld	Dumfries	1
2:55.39	226	F	26/04/14	2014 Dumfries ASC Graded Meet	Dumfries	Dumfries	2
2:54.62	229	F	01/12/13	Dumfries Advent Open Meet	Dumfries	Dumfries	2
3:02.25	201	F	16/11/13	SASA West District JAG SC Champs	Cumbernauld	Dumfries	1
3:08.53	182	F	27/10/13	City of Leeds October Grand Prix	Leeds	Dumfries	2
3:08.27	182	Н	27/10/13	City of Leeds October Grand Prix	Leeds	Dumfries	2
3:26.47	138	F	27/04/13	Dumfries Graded Meet 2013	Dumfries	Dumfries	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS